v01
PIHER INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
1640 Northwind Boulevard
Libertyville
Illinois 60048 USA
Tel:  +1-847-9189300
Fax: +1-847-9189433
Email: sales@piherusa.com

Number of zeros
(2) Value: Code: =  1 K
HOW TO ORDER
L S
(See note 2)
1 0 2
Packaging
(See note 1)
T 0
T0 = Bulk
T5 = Magazine
T6 = Magazine.....
T7 = Embossed Tape
T8 = Embossed Tape
Sealed for
vacuum pickup
...Sealed for
vacuum pickup
5 0 R
250 500K
N-6 L 50 T0 S
6.4
6.
2
2.8
5.
2
53.7
1
8.7
0.
31
+
0
.0
5
10.7
+ 0 . 4
(*) Melting point temp. depends on solder properties
Between 60-120 s
30-45 s
Max. temp 250ºCs
200ºC (*)
Preheat temp. 150ºC (*)
Room temp.
Heat used to
melt solder
paste
2
DIMENSIONS
Please order both Knob and Shaft separately. They should be inserted after the
reflow process
KNOB Ref.: 5680
5.80
Ø